
22" GROUND CABLE CONNECTED (3x)

FEMALE END

 

MALE END

 

GROUND CABLE DISCONNECTED

12" GROUND CABLE CONNECTED (4x)

ISOMETRIC VIEWS

H1GRDKIT

571.5 mm

[22.50 in]

10GA RING TERM.

FOR 1/4" & #10 STUD 

R6.73 mm

[0.265 in]

n6.60 mm

[0.260 in]

9.78 mm

[0.385 in]

5.80 mm

[0.228 in]

9.95 mm

[0.392 in]

11.40 mm

[0.449 in]

0.25 x 0.032 TERMINAL

QUICK DISCONNECT

FEMALE END

MALE END

215.9 mm

[8.25 in]

DOOR SIDE

362.0 mm

[14.25 in]

CABINET SIDE

(1x) 10 AWG

GROUND STRAP

317.5 mm

[12.50 in]

158.8 mm

[6.25 in]

158.8 mm

[6.25 in]

10GA RING TERM.

FOR 1/4" & #10 STUD 

n6.60 mm

[n0.260 in]

R6.73 mm

[R0.265 in]

12" CABLE (4x)

22" CABLE (3x)


